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Abdul Rehman

From: Stephen P
Sent: 06 December 2024 16:41
To: Abdul Rehman
Subject: FW: Cost Auditing Services required - PAN India - APK
Attachments: APK Designs-COMPANY PROFILE-Billing Measurement.pdf

 
 
From: ApkDesigns Billingmesurement <billingmesurementapkdesign@gmail.com>  
Sent: 30 November 2024 13:44 
To: Stephen P <stephen.p@k-corp.in> 
Cc: pravin kandalkar <apkdesigns@hotmail.com>; Sarvesh Patil <sarvesh.patil@k-corp.in>; Mrunal Joshi <mrunal.joshi@k-corp.in>; Abdul Rehman <abdul.rehman@k-corp.in>; Pushpak Shewale 
<pushpak.shewale@k-corp.in>; Binu Balachandran <binu.balachandran@k-corp.in>; APKdesigns Billingmeasurement <apkdesignsbillingmeasurement@gmail.com>; billingmeasurementapkdesigns@gmail.com 
Subject: Re: Cost Auditing Services required - PAN India - APK 
 
Dear Stephen Sir, 
 
Greetings of the day 
 
Please find the Slab wise rates as requested and also find the company profile. 
 

Area Rate Location Inclusive Exclusive 
500 to 10000 35000 within Mumbai Local transportation, Food etc   
500 to 1500 45000 OutStation , Like Pune, Nasik Stay & Fod Airfare to & fro, Vehicle charges Long distance 
1501 to 2000 25/Sqft Local / OutStation Stay & Fod Airfare to & fro, Vehicle charges Long distance 
1501 to 5000 25/Sq Ft Local / OutStation Stay & Fod Airfare to & fro, Vehicle charges Long distance 
5001 & 
above 20/ Sq Ft Local / OutStation Stay & Fod Airfare to & fro, Vehicle charges Long distance 
 
 
 
 
 
On Thu, 28 Nov 2024 at 17:01, Stephen P <stephen.p@k-corp.in> wrote: 

Hi Pravin, 
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As discussed over call, We are in need of Bill auditing services for our upcoming F&B Outlets across Pan Indian.  

The Scope of work will be to “Cost Audit” the final bill against the work executed at Site. 

  

Request you to provide share your updated company profile and share slab wise rates inclusive of all (Transportation, Accommodation etc.) for concluding a rate contract and process further. 

  

Area Cost / Sqft 
1000 to 2000 sqft.   
2001 to 3000 sqft.  

1001 to 4000 sqft.  

4001 & Above   

  

Regards 

Stephen 

  


